
 

University Academic Calendar 

Summer 2018 

*** Effective August 29, 2017 *** 
 

14-Week Term (Part of Term 1) 

(May 14, 2018 – August 19, 2018) 

 

Registration Period Tuesday, October 31, 2017-Sunday, May 20, 2018 

Tuition Payment Deadline Monday, April 30, 2018 

First Day of Instruction (14-Week Classes) Monday, May 14, 2018 

Last Day to Register for 14-Week Classes) Sunday, May 20, 2018 

Last Day to Add Academic Program for Current Term Sunday, May 20, 2018 

Last Day to Drop 14-Week Classes with 100% Tuition Refund –  

0% student responsibility for payment Sunday, May 20, 2018 

Begin $30 Add/Drop Fee for Paper Forms (14-Week Classes Monday, May 21, 2018 

Last Day to Drop 14-Week Classes with 50% Tuition Refund –  

50% student responsibility for payment Saturday, May 26, 2018 

University Holiday (Memorial Day) Monday, May 28, 2018 

Last Day to Drop14-Week Classes without W Grade Friday, June 8 2018 

Last Day to drop 14-Week Classes with 25% Tuition Refund –  

75% student responsibility for payment Friday, June 8, 2018 

University Holiday (King Kamehameha I Day) Monday, June 11, 2018 

University Holiday (Independence Day) Wednesday, July 4, 2018 

Last Day to Drop 14-Week Classes with W Grade Tuesday, July 24, 2018 

14-Week Term Ends Sunday, August 19, 2018 

 

1st 7-Week Session (Part of Term 7A) 

(May 14, 2018 – July 1, 2018) 

 

Registration Period Tuesday, October 31, 2017-Monday, May 14, 2018 

Tuition Payment Deadline Monday, April 30, 2018 

First Day of Instruction (1st 7-Week Classes) Monday, May 14, 2018 

Last Day to Register for 1st 7-Week Classes Monday, May 14, 2018 

Begin $30 Add/Drop Fee for Paper Forms (1st 7-Week Classes) Tuesday, May 15, 2018 

Last Day to Drop 1st 7-Week Classes with 100% Tuition Refund –  

0% student responsibility for payment Wednesday, May 16, 2018 

Last Day to Add Academic Program for Current Term Sunday, May 20, 2018 

Last Day to Drop 1st 7-Week Classes without W Grade Saturday, May 26, 2018 

Last Day to Drop 1st 7-Week Classes with 25% Tuition Refund –  

75% student responsibility for payment Saturday, May 26, 2018 

University Holiday (Memorial Day) Monday, May 28, 2018 

University Holiday (King Kamehameha I Day) Monday, June 11, 2018 

Last Day to Drop 1st 7-Week Classes with W Grade Monday, June 18, 2018 

1st 7-Week Session Ends Sunday, July 1, 2018 

  



University Academic Calendar 

Summer 2018 

*** Effective August 29, 2017 *** 
 

8-Week Session (Part of Term 8) 

(May 14, 2018 – July 8, 2018) 

 

Registration Period Tuesday, October 31, 2017-Monday, May 14, 2018 

Tuition Payment Deadline Monday, April 30, 2018 

First Day of Instruction Monday, May 14, 2018 

Last Day to Register for 8-Week Classes Monday, May 14, 2018 

Begin $30 Add/Drop Fee for Paper Forms (8-Week Classes) Tuesday, May 15, 2018 

Last Day to Drop 8-Week Classes with 100% Tuition Refund –  

0% student responsibility for payment Sunday, May 20, 2018 

Last Day to Add Academic Program for Current Term Sunday, May 20, 2018 

Last Day to Drop 8-Week Classes without W Grade Monday, May 28, 2018 

Last Day to Drop 8-Week Classes with 25% Tuition Refund –  

75% student responsibility for payment Monday, May 28, 2018 

University Holiday (Memorial Day) Monday, May 28, 2018 

University Holiday (King Kamehameha I Day) Monday, June 11, 2018 

Last Day to Drop 8-Week Classes with W grade Saturday, June 23, 2018 

University Holiday (Independence Day) Wednesday, July 4, 2018 

8-Week Session Ends Sunday, July 8, 2018 

 

1st 4-Week Session (Part of Term 4A) 

(May 29, 2018 – June 24, 2018) 

 

Registration Period Tuesday, October 31, 2017-Tuesday, May 29, 2018 

Tuition Payment Deadline Tuesday, May 15, 2018 

University Holiday (Memorial Day) Monday, May 28, 2018 

First Day of Instruction Tuesday, May 29, 2018 

Last Day to Register for 1st 4-Week Classes Tuesday, May 29, 2018 

Begin $30 Add/Drop Fee for Paper Forms (1st 4-Week Classes) Wednesday, May 30, 2018 

Last Day to Drop 1st 4-Week Classes with 100% Tuition Refund –  

0% student responsibility for payment Thursday, May 31, 2018 

Last Day to Drop 1st 4-Week Classes without W Grade Monday, June 4, 2018 

Last Day to Drop 1st 4-Week Classes with 25% Tuition Refund –  

75% student responsibility for payment Monday, June 4, 2018 

University Holiday (King Kamehameha I Day) Monday, June 11, 2018 

Last Day to Drop 1st 4-Week Classes with W Grade Monday, June 18, 2018 

1st 4-Week Session Ends Sunday, June 24, 2018 

  



University Academic Calendar 

Summer 2018 

*** Effective August 29, 2017 *** 
2nd 4-Week Session (Part of Term 4B) 

(June 25, 2018 – July 22, 2018) 

 

Registration Period Tuesday, October 31, 2017-Monday, June 25, 2018 

Tuition Payment Deadline Monday, June 11, 2018 

First Day of Instruction Monday, June 25, 2018 

Last Day to Register for 2nd 4-Week Classes Monday, June 25, 2018 

Begin $30 Add/Drop Fee for Paper Forms (2nd 4-Week Classes) Tuesday, June 26, 2018 

Last Day to Drop 2nd 4-Week Classes with 100% Tuition Refund –  

0% student responsibility for payment Wednesday, June 27, 2018 

Last Day to Drop 2nd 4-Week Classes without W Grade Sunday, July 1, 2018 

Last Day to Drop 2nd 4-Week Classes with 25% Tuition Refund –  

75% student responsibility for payment Sunday, July 1, 2018 

University Holiday (Independence Day) Wednesday, July 4, 2018 

Last Day to Drop 2nd 4-Week Classes with W Grade Sunday, July 15, 2018 

2nd 4-Week Session Ends Sunday, July 22, 2018 

 

2nd 7-Week Session (Part of Term 7B) 

(July 2, 2018 – August 19, 2018) 

 

Registration Period Tuesday, October 31, 2017-Monday, July 2, 2018 

Tuition Payment Deadline Monday, June 18, 2018 

First Day of Instruction Monday, July 2, 2018 

Last Day to Register for 2nd 7-Week Classes Monday, July 2, 2018 

Begin $30 Add/Drop Fee for Paper Forms (2nd 7-Week Classes) Tuesday, July 3, 2018 

Last Day to Drop 2nd 7-Week Classes with 100% Tuition Refund –  

0% student responsibility for payment Wednesday, July 4, 2018 

University Holiday (Independence Day) Wednesday, July 4, 2018 

Last Day to Drop 2nd 7-Week Classes without W Grade Saturday, July 14, 2018 

Last Day to Drop 2nd 7-Week Classes with 25% Tuition Refund –  

75% student responsibility for payment Saturday, July 14, 2018 

Last Day to Drop 2nd 7-Week Classes with W Grade Monday, August 6, 2018 

2nd 7-Week Session Ends Sunday, August 19, 2018 

 

3rd 4-Week Session (Part of Term 4C) 

(July 23, 2018 – August 19, 2018) 

 

Registration Period Tuesday, October 31, 2017-Monday, July 23, 2018 

Tuition Payment Deadline Monday, July 9, 2018 

First Day of Instruction Monday, July 23, 2018 

Last Day to Register for 3rd 4-Week Classes Monday, July 23, 2018 

Begin $30 Add/Drop Fee for Paper Forms (3rd 4-Week Classes) Tuesday, July 24, 2018 

Last Day to Drop 3rd 4-Week Classes with 100% Tuition Refund –  

0% student responsibility for payment Wednesday, July 25, 2018 

Last Day to Drop 3rd 4-Week Classes without W Grade Sunday, July 29, 2018 

Last Day to Drop 3rd 4-Week Classes with 25% Tuition Refund –  

75% student responsibility for payment Sunday, July 29, 2018 

Last Day to Drop 3rd 4-Week Classes with W Grade Sunday, August 12, 2018 

3rd 4-Week Session Ends Sunday, August 19, 2018 


